
2021-2022 AISD Calendar Task Force List/Group 

Last Name First Name Department Contact Number Email Break Out Group 

Allen Rebecca Systemwide Testing 512-775-9977 rebecca.allen@austinisd.org Group 1 

Bergh Joel Kealing/Baranoff Parent 518-209-2427 JBergh@txstate.edu Group 2 

Butts Edna Intergovernmental Relations & Policy Oversight 512-414-3960 edna.butts@austinisd.org Group 1 

Bynum Michelle MIS - Student Data Management 512-414-9319 mbynum@austinisd.org Group 2 

Caesar Tammy CTE 512-461-1959 tammy.caesar@austinisd.org Group 1 

Casiano Letty School, Family, Community and Education 512-414-0215 letty.casiano@austinisd.org --------
Christian Cinda Research & Evaluation 512-414-3461 cinda.christian@austinisd.org Group 2 

Clarke Christina Chief Finacial Officer 512-414-2715 christiancasarez.clarke@austinisd.org Group 1 

Cordell Chris Systemwide Testing 512-574-5444 Chris.cordell@austinisd.org Group 2 

Hafezizadeh Kris Transportation 512-414-0230 Kris.Hafezizadeh@austinisd.org Group 1 

Hanschen Carolyn Campus and District Accountability 512-914-0058 / 512-414-9866 carolyn.hanschen@austinisd.org Group 1 

Henigan Kenneth LBJ Early College High School 512-229-7941 kenneth.henigan8m@stu.austinisd.org Group 3 

Hickman Akweta Speical Education 512-414-1700 akweta.hickman@austinisd.org Group 3 

Hosack Brandi HR 512-937-0950 brandi.hosack@austinisd.org Group 3 

Jones Gia School, Family and Community Ed 512-414-0190 gia.jones@austinisd.org --------

Langan Heidi Bailey MS 512-497-1082 / 512-841-0608 heidi.langan@austinisd.org Group 3 

Li Britney Student/Akins ECHS 512.842-9905 Group 2 

Lu Mei-Feng Food Services 512-414-0223 mei-feng.lu@austinisd.org Group 3 

Moore Jennifer Gullett Elementary School-2nd grade teacher 512-968-4486 jennifer.moore@austinisd.org Group 2 

Muniz Vera Parent 512-507-5944 vera.vera.muniz@gmail.com Group 3 

Newberry Diane Anderson HS 512-414-7905 diane.newberry@austinisd.org Group 3 

Pool Lynn Athletics 512-414-1044 lynn.pool@austinisd.org Group 3 

Reyes Karen Student/ LBJ Early College High School 512-828-9997 karen_reyes67@stu.austinisd.org Group 1 

Reyna Margarita School, Family and Community Ed 512.414.0216 margarita.reyna@austinisd.org --------
Rice Beatriz Barrington Elementary 512-801-3213 Beatriz.rice@austinisd.org Group 1 

Richmond Brenda Technology 409-673-7930 brenda.richmond@austinisd.org Group 3 

Rocha John Principal - Bailey Middle School 512-699-1001 John.Rocha@Austinisd.org Group 2 

Santamaria Claudia Uphaus ECC 512-922-9059 claudia.santamaria@austinisd.org Group 3 

Solis Laurie Austin Council of PTAs 5125170303 president@austincouncilpta.org Group 1 

Thomas Mary State and Federal 512-414-3280 mary.thomas@austinisd.org Group 2 

Vargas Leonor School, Family and Community Ed 512-414-3196 leonor.vargas@austinisd.org Group 2 

Vokes Jocelyn DCCE 512-414-9761 jocelyn.vokes@austinisd.org Group 2 

Wetter Jim Parent 512-796-4405 austinjimw@gmail.com Group 1 
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Whalley Shane Office of Equity 512-414-9576 shane.whalley@austinisd.org Group 3 

Williams Glori School, Family and Community Ed 512.414.0113 gloria.williams@austinisd.org --------


